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Barron Invitational
Barron High School

Barron, Wisconsin  - 5/13/2025
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Elise Branville            9 New Auburn               13.19   6   8
  2 Jessica Bittorf           11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      13.39   6   6
  3 Megan Hoffman             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      13.53   6   4
  4 Kian Workman               8 Barron                   14.03   6   2
  5 Eva Nelson                11 Bloomer                  14.14   5   1
  6 Ciauna Burton              9 New Auburn               14.22   6        14.214
  6 Elsa Swartz                8 Bloomer                  14.22   5        14.214
  8 Persayiss Tucker           9 Unity                    14.41   6
  9 Mya Gardner               10 Cumberland               14.48   5
 10 Alina Garcia              11 Barron                   14.61   6
 11 Melody Taylor             11 Cumberland               14.65   6
 12 Joie Bertolie              8 Cumberland               15.00   4
 13 Sara Roff                 10 Cumberland              x15.04   5
 14 Allie McCann              10 Bloomer                  15.12   5
 15 Alyssa Ottum              10 Barron                   15.19   5
 16 Emma Summerfield           8 Bloomer                 x15.28   4
 17 Alexis Britton             9 Unity                    15.32   4
 18 Addyson King               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      15.59   5        15.584
 19 Mya Anderson              11 Cumberland              x15.59   4        15.589
 20 Emma Mewes                 9 Cumberland              x15.61   4
 21 Kylie Schaber             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x15.91   3
 22 Lorelei Haaf               9 Unity                    15.93   4
 23 Hailee Heacock             9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x15.95   3
 24 Emma Goin                 10 Barron                  x16.02   4
 25 Natalie Anderson           9 Cumberland              x16.08   3
 26 Brooke Norlund             8 Unity                   x16.48   1
 27 Norah Alqahtani            8 Bloomer                 x16.56   3
 28 Daleya Bleske              8 Cumberland              x16.57   3
 29 Kaelyn Bresina             8 Bloomer                 x16.72   3
 30 Josie Tanner               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x16.85   3
 31 Nadia Benson              10 Cumberland              x16.99   2
 32 Ellie Longtine            10 Cumberland              x17.23   2
 33 Madelyn Schleusner         8 Unity                   x17.50   1
 34 Emily Bigler               8 Barron                  x17.60   2
 35 Audrina Garling           10 Cumberland              x17.66   2
 36 Avery Mathews              8 Barron                  x17.78   2
 37 Brisa Delgado              8 Cumberland              x18.92   2
 38 Ahnika Leonhardt           9 Cumberland              x21.32   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Elise Branville            9 New Auburn               27.21   4   8
  2 Isabell Donica            10 Barron                   28.62   4   6
  3 Khloe Jensen              10 Unity                    29.71   4   4    29.704



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:49 PM  5/13/2025  Page 2
Barron Invitational
Barron High School

Barron, Wisconsin  - 5/13/2025
Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash
  4 Ciauna Burton              9 New Auburn               29.71   1   2    29.710
  5 Eva Nelson                11 Bloomer                  29.82   4   1
  6 Elsa Swartz                8 Bloomer                  29.96   4        29.952
  7 Brianna Carlson            9 Bloomer                  29.96   4        29.959
  8 Meah Hunt                 10 Barron                   30.69   3
  9 Addison Meckley            9 Bloomer                 x31.26   4
 10 Evelynn Johnson            8 New Auburn               31.53   2
 11 Addysyn Durand-Goldsmith   8 Bloomer                 x31.97   3
 12 Alexis Britton             9 Unity                    32.22   3
 13 Hayden Serverson-Vlasnik   8 Unity                    32.40   1
 14 Sarina Lang               11 Cumberland               32.60   3
 15 Emma Summerfield           8 Bloomer                 x32.65   3
 16 Joie Bertolie              8 Cumberland               33.02   2
 17 Emma Mewes                 9 Cumberland               33.34   3
 18 Izzy Felber                8 Barron                   33.40   2
 19 Chloe Bauer                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      34.09   3
 20 Natalie Anderson           9 Cumberland              x34.19   2
 21 Brooke Norlund             8 Unity                   x34.85   2
 22 Kyleigh Luoma              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      35.11   2
 23 Lorelei Haaf               9 Unity                   x35.94   2
 24 Ellie Longtine            10 Cumberland              x36.02   1
 25 Josie Tanner               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      36.12   1
 26 Nadia Benson              10 Cumberland              x36.57   1
 27 Audrina Garling           10 Cumberland              x37.95   1
 28 Brisa Delgado              8 Cumberland              x40.18   1
 -- Anelisse Noyola            8 Cumberland                  DQ   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Megan Hoffman             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      58.85   2   8
  2 Briella Hartman            9 Bloomer                  59.76   2   6
  3 Sophie Strand              9 Bloomer                1:02.49   2   4
  4 Ava Muller                 9 Unity                  1:05.26   2   2
  5 Adele Lundgren            10 Bloomer                1:08.32   2   1
  6 Breeyn Nelson              9 Unity                  1:10.69   1
  7 Addysyn Durand-Goldsmith   8 Bloomer               x1:13.73   2
  8 Sarina Lang               11 Cumberland             1:14.66   2
  9 Jasmine Delgado            9 Cumberland             1:16.11   1
 10 Chloe Bauer                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton    1:21.19   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sophie Strand              9 Bloomer                2:29.16    8
  2 Willa Gitzen               8 Turtle Lake/Clayton    2:38.07    6
  3 Adele Lundgren            10 Bloomer                2:41.11    4
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  4 Brooklynn Kolm            10 Barron                 2:45.03    2
  5 Hope Conrad                9 Bloomer                2:55.11    1
  6 Remi LaBlanc               8 Turtle Lake/Clayton    3:07.19
  7 Alexis Peterson           10 Cumberland             3:09.15
  8 Wren Ruppel                8 Cumberland             3:09.96
  9 Abi Henck                  8 Turtle Lake/Clayton    3:10.25
 10 Kaylee Ringer              8 New Auburn             3:10.68
 11 Ella Mathews              10 Barron                 3:11.22
 12 Ashley Yungco              9 Cumberland             3:22.10
 13 Charlotte Odden           11 Cumberland            x3:27.05
 14 Madison Harrington         9 Barron                 3:34.87

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ciara Hartman              9 Bloomer                5:02.31    8
  2 Ava Muller                 9 Unity                  5:50.43    6
  3 Hope Conrad                9 Bloomer                6:06.18    4
  4 Bella Petri                8 Barron                 6:31.61    2
  5 Auvianna Berg              8 Unity                  6:51.28    1
  6 Wren Ruppel                8 Cumberland             6:54.95
  7 Ella Mathews              10 Barron                 7:00.60
  8 Kaylee Peer               10 Barron                 7:08.16
  9 Violet Small               9 Cumberland             7:14.21
 10 Addison Effertz           10 Cumberland             7:40.32
 11 Ashley Yungco              9 Cumberland            x7:42.53

Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ciara Hartman              9 Bloomer               11:07.44    8
  2 Hannah Vanda              11 Turtle Lake/Clayton   14:20.60    6
  3 Addison Effertz           10 Cumberland            17:01.44    4

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Xendra Jilek               8 Barron                   17.95   2   8
  2 Abby Miller                9 Barron                   18.56   2   6
  3 Gabrielle Schug           11 Cumberland               19.65   2   4
  4 Kiera Fox                  9 Cumberland               20.08   2   2
  5 Joie Bertolie              8 Cumberland               21.03   1   1
  6 Katie Kahler               9 Unity                    21.09   2
  7 Brooklyn Prince           11 Unity                    21.36   2
  8 Alyssa Chance              8 Unity                    21.46   2
  9 Mylee Pittman              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      22.12   1
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Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Elise Branville            9 New Auburn               48.99   2   8
  2 Lexi Tarman                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      50.92   2   6
  3 Abby Miller                9 Barron                   54.04   2   4
  4 Xendra Jilek               8 Barron                   57.70   2   2
  5 Kiera Fox                  9 Cumberland               58.22   1   1
  6 Addyson King               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      59.35   2
  7 Gabrielle Schug           11 Cumberland               59.56   2
  8 Alyssa Chance              8 Unity                  1:02.08   1
  9 Lanie Lueck                8 Bloomer                1:02.89   1
 10 Layla McGowan              8 Unity                  1:05.13   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bloomer                                               54.32    8
     1) Grace Krejci 9                  2) Faith Bowe 11
     3) Allie McCann 10                 4) Brianna Carlson 9
  2 Cumberland                                            55.00    6
     1) Greta Weaver 9                  2) Melody Taylor 11
     3) Sara Roff 10                    4) Miah Mendoza 10
  3 Unity                                                 55.67    4
     1) Andrea Erickson 9               2) Katie Kahler 9
     3) Persayiss Tucker 9              4) Ella Johnson 9
  4 Barron                                                56.64    2
     1) Alina Garcia 11                 2) Kian Workman 8
     3) Meah Hunt 10                    4) Winona Schneider 11
  5 Cumberland  'B'                                      x57.34
     1) Kennedy Campbell 8              2) Olivia Holzman-Byrne 8
     3) Yahaira Martinez 8              4) Caylin Schultz 8
  6 Turtle Lake/Clayton                                 1:05.17
     1) Kyleigh Luoma 9                 2) Josie Tanner 9
     3) Hailee Heacock 9                4) Kylie Schaber 11
  7 New Auburn                                          1:18.68
     1) Peyton Bjorkstrand 8            2) Ava Boehm 11
     3) Kalliegh Robinson 9             4) Paityn Rust 9

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Barron                                              1:52.63    8
     1) Isabell Donica 10               2) Natelee Dahlberg 10
     3) Alina Garcia 11                 4) Kian Workman 8
  2 Bloomer                                             1:55.18    6
     1) Grace Krejci 9                  2) Faith Bowe 11
     3) Allie McCann 10                 4) Brianna Carlson 9
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
  3 Cumberland                                          1:58.29    4
     1) Greta Weaver 9                  2) Melody Taylor 11
     3) Miah Mendoza 10                 4) Kaylee Jackson 9
  4 Cumberland  'B'                                    x2:06.18
     1) Kennedy Campbell 8              2) Olivia Holzman-Byrne 8
     3) Yahaira Martinez 8              4) Caylin Schultz 8
  5 Unity                                               2:08.12    2
     1) Hayden Serverson-Vlasnik 8      2) Brooke Norlund 8
     3) Layla McGowan 8                 4) Khloe Jensen 10
  6 New Auburn                                          2:12.81
     1) Evelynn Johnson 8               2) Ciauna Burton 9
     3) Kaylee Ringer 8                 4) Paityn Rust 9

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Barron                                              4:25.15    8
     1) Brooklynn Kolm 10               2) Isabell Donica 10
     3) Natelee Dahlberg 10             4) Abby Miller 9
  2 Cumberland                                          4:48.32    6
     1) Miah Mendoza 10                 2) Greta Weaver 9
     3) Kaylee Jackson 9                4) Mya Gardner 10
  3 Unity                                               4:50.05    4
     1) Auvianna Berg 8                 2) Khloe Jensen 10
     3) Breeyn Nelson 9                 4) Hayden Serverson-Vlasnik 8
  4 Cumberland  'B'                                    x4:58.76
     1) Yahaira Martinez 8              2) Olivia Holzman-Byrne 8
     3) Kennedy Campbell 8              4) Caylin Schultz 8

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Barron                                             11:33.93    8
     1) Brooklynn Kolm 10               2) Ella Mathews 10
     3) Kaylee Peer 10                  4) Bella Petri 8
  2 Turtle Lake/Clayton                                11:56.27    6
     1) Willa Gitzen 8                  2) Abi Henck 8
     3) Remi LaBlanc 8                  4) Hannah Vanda 11
  3 Cumberland                                         12:40.81    4
     1) Ashley Yungco 9                 2) Violet Small 9
     3) Wren Ruppel 8                   4) Alexis Peterson 10

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Andrea Erickson            9 Unity                  4-08.00    8
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....Girls High Jump
  2 Sophie Strand              9 Bloomer               J4-06.00    6
  3 Lexi Tarman                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   J4-06.00    3
  3 Natelee Dahlberg          10 Barron                J4-06.00    3
  5 Eva Nelson                11 Bloomer                4-04.00    1
  6 Alexis Peterson           10 Cumberland             4-02.00
  7 Caylin Schultz             8 Cumberland             4-00.00
  8 Daleya Bleske              8 Cumberland             3-10.00
  9 Layla McGowan              8 Unity                  3-08.00
  9 Brooke Norlund             8 Unity                  3-08.00
 -- Emily Bigler               8 Barron                      NH
 -- Avery Mathews              8 Barron                      NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mya Gardner               10 Cumberland             8-00.00    8
  2 Winona Schneider          11 Barron                J7-00.00    6
  3 Brooklyn Prince           11 Unity                 J7-00.00    4
  4 Kiera Fox                  9 Cumberland            J6-06.00    2
  5 Lily Olson                 8 Bloomer               J6-06.00    1
  6 Layla McGowan              8 Unity                  6-00.00
  7 Kaelyn Bresina             8 Bloomer                5-06.00
  7 Yahaira Martinez           8 Cumberland             5-06.00
 -- Christine Bertsch          9 Unity                       NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Grace Krejci               9 Bloomer               16-01.00    8
  2 Elise Branville            9 New Auburn            15-11.50    6
  3 Gabriella Pecore          11 Unity                 15-02.00    4
  4 Addison McElhone          11 Unity                 15-01.00    2
  5 Lexi Tarman                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   15-00.00    1
  6 Kian Workman               8 Barron                14-07.50
  7 Ella Johnson               9 Unity                 14-05.00
  8 Persayiss Tucker           9 Unity                x13-08.50
  9 Evelynn Johnson            8 New Auburn            13-07.50
 10 Elsa Swartz                8 Bloomer               13-06.25
 11 Meah Hunt                 10 Barron                13-05.25
 12 Gabrielle Schug           11 Cumberland            13-05.00
 13 Kennedy Campbell           8 Cumberland            13-03.00
 14 Winona Schneider          11 Barron                12-11.75
 15 Christine Bertsch          9 Unity                x12-09.00
 16 Sarina Lang               11 Cumberland            12-08.50
 17 Alyssa Ottum              10 Barron               x12-07.50
 18 Kayla Christianson         9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   12-06.00
 19 Natalie Anderson           9 Cumberland           x11-11.75
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 20 Izzy Felber                8 Barron               x11-11.50
 21 Abi Henck                  8 Turtle Lake/Clayton   11-07.00
 22 Ahnika Leonhardt           9 Cumberland           x11-03.25
 23 Nadia Benson              10 Cumberland            x9-08.00
 -- Jasmine Delgado            9 Cumberland                  ND
 -- Brisa Delgado              8 Cumberland                  ND
 -- Ellie Longtine            10 Cumberland                  ND
 -- Emma Mewes                 9 Cumberland                  ND

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lexi Tarman                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   29-07.00    8
  2 Gabrielle Schug           11 Cumberland            27-11.00    6
  3 Mya Anderson              11 Cumberland            27-00.50    4
  4 Emma Summerfield           8 Bloomer               26-08.50    2
  5 Breeyn Nelson              9 Unity                 26-07.75    1
  6 Kayla Christianson         9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   26-06.50
  7 Sarina Lang               11 Cumberland            26-02.00
  8 Izzy Felber                8 Barron                26-00.25
  9 Alyssa Ottum              10 Barron                24-06.50
 10 Natalie Anderson           9 Cumberland           x24-04.50
 11 Jasmine Delgado            9 Cumberland           x21-10.50
 12 Ellie Longtine            10 Cumberland           x21-01.50

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Serenity Doyle            10 Barron                35-06.25   3   8
  2 Whittney Gotham            9 New Auburn            31-06.00   3   6
  3 Andrea Erickson            9 Unity                 29-09.00   3   4
  4 Faith Bowe                11 Bloomer               28-09.00   3   2
  5 Brook Colburn             10 Cumberland            27-09.00   3   1
  6 Addyson King               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   27-08.75   3
  7 Sara Roff                 10 Cumberland            26-10.00   3
  8 Morgan Frank              11 Bloomer               25-11.50   2
  9 Ella Johnson               9 Unity                 25-09.50   3
 10 Madelyn Schleusner         8 Unity                 25-09.00   1
 11 Mya Anderson              11 Cumberland            25-08.25   3
 12 Melani Novinski            9 Barron                25-03.00   3
 13 Belle Carlson              8 Unity                x24-07.00   2
 14 Kaelyn Bresina             8 Bloomer               24-02.00   2
 15 Nautica Ruppel             9 Cumberland           x24-01.00   2
 16 Charlotte Odden           11 Cumberland           x23-11.00   2
 17 Hayden Serverson-Vlasnik   8 Unity                x23-08.00   1
 18 Zoey Frandsen              9 Barron                23-07.00   2
 19 Addison Meckley            9 Bloomer              x23-05.00   3
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 20 Kalliegh Robinson          9 New Auburn            23-03.50   2
 21 Winona Schneider          11 Barron               x23-02.50   3
 22 Peyton Bjorkstrand         8 New Auburn            22-07.50   1
 23 Elektra Johnson            9 Bloomer              x22-05.75   3
 24 Caylin Benny               9 Cumberland           x21-10.75   2
 25 Paityn Rust                9 New Auburn           x21-05.00   2
 26 Angela Hilson              9 Barron               x21-04.00   1
 27 Kadence Stencel           11 Cumberland           x21-00.50   2
 28 Lauren McCreary            9 Cumberland           x21-00.00   2
 29 MaryAnna Charron          10 Barron               x20-11.00   1
 30 Kyleigh Luoma              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   20-10.50   2
 31 Lanie Lueck                8 Bloomer              x20-08.00   1
 32 Norah Alqahtani            8 Bloomer              x20-05.75   1
 33 Josie Tanner               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   19-04.75   1
 34 Mylee Pittman              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x19-04.00   1
 35 Brooke Harris              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x17-06.00   1
 36 Bethany Bigner             9 Barron               x17-04.00   1
 37 Ava Boehm                 11 New Auburn           x15-08.75   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Whittney Gotham            9 New Auburn              111-04   4   8
  2 Andrea Erickson            9 Unity                   100-05   4   6
  3 Faith Bowe                11 Bloomer                  92-06   4   4
  4 Nautica Ruppel             9 Cumberland               90-08   4   2
  5 Lauren McCreary            9 Cumberland               89-05   4   1
  6 Addysyn Durand-Goldsmith   8 Bloomer                  76-09   3
  7 Ella Johnson               9 Unity                    76-07   4
  8 Madelyn Schleusner         8 Unity                    76-03   1
  9 Daleya Bleske              8 Cumberland               72-11   3
 10 Sara Roff                 10 Cumberland              x72-08   3
 11 Megan Hoffman             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      70-07   3
 12 Emma Goin                 10 Barron                   70-04   3
 13 Brook Colburn             10 Cumberland              x69-01   4
 14 Angela Hilson              9 Barron                   65-03   2
 15 Charlotte Odden           11 Cumberland              x65-00   4
 15 Belle Carlson              8 Unity                   x65-00   2
 15 Mya Anderson              11 Cumberland              x65-00   4
 18 Kaelyn Bresina             8 Bloomer                  63-03   3
 19 Zoey Frandsen              9 Barron                   62-10   1
 20 Addison Meckley            9 Bloomer                 x61-00   3
 21 Mylee Pittman              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      59-02   1
 22 Peyton Bjorkstrand         8 New Auburn               59-00   1
 23 Melani Novinski            9 Barron                  x58-03   2
 24 Elektra Johnson            9 Bloomer                 x57-07   3
 25 Kyleigh Luoma              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      56-06   2
 26 Kadence Stencel           11 Cumberland              x54-10   2
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 26 Kalliegh Robinson          9 New Auburn               54-10   1
 28 MaryAnna Charron          10 Barron                  x54-07   2
 29 Remi LaBlanc               8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x54-06   3
 30 Morgan Frank              11 Bloomer                 x53-10   3
 31 Caylin Benny               9 Cumberland              x53-01   2
 32 Ava Boehm                 11 New Auburn              x50-07   1
 33 Norah Alqahtani            8 Bloomer                 x49-04   2
 34 Brooke Harris              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x48-05   2
 35 Bethany Bigner             9 Barron                  x39-10   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bloomer                     84        2) Barron                     75
    3) Cumberland                  56        4) Turtle Lake/Clayton        54
    5) Unity                       52        6) New Auburn                 46
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Unity                       94        2) Barron                     75
    3) Cumberland                  57        4) Turtle Lake/Clayton        56
    5) New Auburn                  53        6) Bloomer                    30


